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Jahrgang 2000
1 Winzeler Dominik (2000) 10.00

+ Schegg Daniel (2000) 10.00

 
1 Kiener Raphael (2000) 10.00

+ Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 10.00

 
1 Hugener Adrian (2000) 10.00

+ Schwager Mike (2000) 10.00

1 Bütler Tim (2000) 10.00
+ Baumann Elia (2000) 10.00

1 Sieber Marc (2000) 9.75
+ Sprecher Martin (2000) 9.75

1 a Ott Damian (2000) * 9.75
+ Thoma Luca (2000) 9.75

1 b Oettli Silvio (2000) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 9.75

1 Kobler Janosch (2000) 9.75
+ Lötscher Abraham (2000) 9.75

1 Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 9.75
+ Giger Lorenz (2000) 9.75

1 a Roth Sämi (2000) 8.75
- Rohner Lukas (2000) 8.75

1 b Rotach Lars (2000) 8.75
- Blaser Andre (2000) 8.75

1 c Rohner Lukas (2000) 8.75
- Roth Sämi (2000) 8.75

1 Ochsner Reto (2000) 8.75
- Baumann Elia (2000) 8.75

1 Blaser Andre (2000) 8.75
- Rotach Lars (2000) 8.75

1 Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.75
o Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.75

1 Thoma Luca (2000) 8.50
o Ott Damian (2000) * 8.50

1 a Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50
o Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.50

1 b Sprecher Martin (2000) 8.50
o Sieber Marc (2000) 8.50

1 Schwager Mike (2000) 8.50
o Hugener Adrian (2000) 8.50

1 a Schegg Daniel (2000) 8.50
o Winzeler Dominik (2000) 8.50

1 b Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 8.50
o Kiener Raphael (2000) 8.50

1 Giger Lorenz (2000) 8.50
o Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 8.50

1 Baumann Elia (2000) 8.50
o Bütler Tim (2000) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2002
1 Walser Luca (2002) 10.00

+ Inauen Severin (2002) 10.00

 
1 a Studerus Jan (2002) 10.00

+ Gallati Nils (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Stocker Marius (2002) 10.00

+ Künzle Christian (2002) 10.00

1 Peter Philipp (2002) 10.00
+ Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 10.00

1 Niederer Andreas (2002) 10.00
+ Meier Simon (2002) 10.00

1 Inauen Ivo (2002) 10.00
+ Bollhalder Mario (2002) 10.00

1 Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 10.00
+ Keller Cedric (2002) 10.00

1 Buff Roman (2002) 10.00
+ Glättli Tobias (2002) 10.00

1 a Birk Till (2002) 10.00
+ Blantas Jannis (2002) 10.00

1 b Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 10.00
+ Wehrli Jan (2002) 10.00

1 Amstutz Janic (2002) 10.00
+ Steiner Lukas (2002) 10.00

1 a Ziegler Andreas (2002) 9.75
+ Signer Ramon (2002) 9.75

1 b Wagner Andreas (2002) 9.75
+ Manser Jan (2002) 9.75

1 Schönenberger Leo (2002) 9.75
+ Bernhard Thomas (2002) 9.75

1 a Schmid Reto (2002) 9.75
+ Bischof Raphael (2002) 9.75

1 b Schiess Daniel (2002) 9.75
+ Manser Jan (2002) 9.75

1 Koller Silvan (2002) 9.75
+ Schlegel Werner (2002) 9.75

1 Knecht Remo (2002) 9.75
+ Schmid Remo (2002) 9.75

1 Held Simon (2002) 9.75
+ Pfister Nils (2002) 9.75

1 a Fässler Tobias (2002) 9.75
+ Frey Marco (2002) 9.75

1 b Christen Jérôme (2002) 9.75
+ Gemperli Julian (2002) 9.75

1 Raffl Nino (2002) 8.75
- Bischof Claudio (2002) 8.75

1 Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 8.75
- Müggler Silvan (2002) 8.75

1 Müggler Silvan (2002) 8.75
- Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 8.75

1 Bischof Claudio (2002) 8.75
- Raffl Nino (2002) 8.75

1 Schlegel Werner (2002) 8.75
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.75

1 Bischof Raphael (2002) 8.75
o Schmid Reto (2002) 8.75

2 Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50
o Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.50

1 Steiner Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Amstutz Janic (2002) 8.50

1 Signer Ramon (2002) 8.50
o Ziegler Andreas (2002) 8.50

1 Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 8.50
o Peter Philipp (2002) 8.50

1 Schmid Remo (2002) 8.50
o Knecht Remo (2002) 8.50

1 Pfister Nils (2002) 8.50
o Held Simon (2002) 8.50

1 Meier Simon (2002) 8.50
o Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.50

1 Manser Jan (2002) 8.50
o Schiess Daniel (2002) 8.50

1 Künzle Christian (2002) 8.50
o Stocker Marius (2002) 8.50

1 Keller Cedric (2002) 8.50
o Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 8.50

1 Inauen Severin (2002) 8.50
o Walser Luca (2002) 8.50

1 Glättli Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Buff Roman (2002) 8.50
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1 a Gemperli Julian (2002) 8.50
o Christen Jérôme (2002) 8.50

1 b Gallati Nils (2002) 8.50
o Studerus Jan (2002) 8.50

1 Frey Marco (2002) 8.50
o Fässler Tobias (2002) 8.50

1 a Bollhalder Mario (2002) 8.50
o Inauen Ivo (2002) 8.50

1 b Blantas Jannis (2002) 8.50
o Birk Till (2002) 8.50

1 c Bernhard Thomas (2002) 8.50
o Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2001
1 Tschudi Mario (2001) 10.00

+ Sutter Pascal (2001) 10.00

 
1 Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 10.00

+ Krucker Silvan (2001) 10.00

 
1 Jud Reto (2001) 10.00

+ Vontobel Florian (2001) 10.00

1 Hänni Marc (2001) 10.00
+ Laager Michael (2001) 10.00

1 Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 10.00
+ Spangaro Luciano (2001) * 10.00

1 Schmidlin Tobias (2001) 9.75
+ Dünner Zyan (2001) 9.75

1 Peter Andrin (2001) 9.75
+ Lusti Adrian (2001) 9.75

1 Müller Gabriel (2001) 9.75
+ Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 9.75

1 Kolb Pirmin (2001) 9.75
+ Ritter Fabio (2001) 9.75

1 Kiser Aron (2001) 9.75
+ Burch Dean (2001) 9.75

1 Büchler Livio (2001) 9.75
+ Müller Fabian (2001) 9.75

1 Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.75
- Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 8.75

1 Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.75
- Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 8.75

1 Müller Christian (2001) 8.75
- Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 8.75

1 Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 8.75
- Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.75

1 a Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 8.75
- Müller Christian (2001) 8.75

1 b Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 8.75
- Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.75

1 Müller Fabian (2001) 8.75
o Büchler Livio (2001) 8.75

1 Laager Michael (2001) 8.75
o Hänni Marc (2001) 8.75

1 Vontobel Florian (2001) 8.50
o Jud Reto (2001) 8.50

1 Sutter Pascal (2001) 8.50
o Tschudi Mario (2001) 8.50

1 Spangaro Luciano (2001) * 8.50
o Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 8.50

1 Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.50
o Kolb Pirmin (2001) 8.50

1 Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 8.50
o Müller Gabriel (2001) 8.50

1 Lusti Adrian (2001) 8.50
o Peter Andrin (2001) 8.50

1 Krucker Silvan (2001) 8.50
o Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 8.50

1 Dünner Zyan (2001) 8.50
o Schmidlin Tobias (2001) 8.50

1 Burch Dean (2001) 8.50
o Kiser Aron (2001) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2003
1 a Signer Andy (2003) 10.00

+ Rechsteiner Silvan (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Schmid Gian (2003) 10.00

+ Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Raschle Urban (2003) 10.00

+ Diethelm Samuel (2003) 10.00

1 Olbrecht Luis (2003) 10.00
+ Giger Renato (2003) 10.00

1 a Mannhart Jan (2003) 10.00
+ Ochsner Julian (2003) 10.00

1 b Lüönd Remo (2003) 10.00
+ Stark Thomas (2003) 10.00

1 c Lieberherr David (2003) 10.00
+ Fuster Arjuna (2003) 10.00

1 d Lengacher Gian (2003) 10.00
+ Schrepfer Sven (2003) 10.00

1 a Joos Enrico (2003) 10.00
+ Abderhalden Deon (2003) 10.00

1 b Inauen Maurus (2003) 10.00
+ Jäger Jan (2003) 10.00

1 Hirsch Danin (2003) 10.00
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 10.00

1 Graf Nicola (2003) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Björn (2003) 10.00

1 Forrer Marco (2003) 10.00
+ Kolb This (2003) 10.00

1 Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 10.00
+ Lusti Elias (2003) 10.00

1 Anliker Andri (2003) 10.00
+ Ulmann Elias (2003) 10.00

1 a Amrein Joel (2003) 10.00
+ Speck Ignaz (2003) 10.00

1 b Ackermann Rico (2003) 10.00
+ Schild Lars (2003) 10.00

1 Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 9.75
+ Granwehr Adrian (2003) 9.75

1 Rüegg Ramon (2003) 9.75
+ Arpagaus Nino (2003) 9.75

1 Räss Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Kaufmann Rico (2003) 9.75

1 a Lüthi Manuel (2003) 9.75
+ Meier Joel (2003) 9.75

1 b Lenherr Cédric (2003) 9.75
+ Inauen Silvan (2003) 9.75

1 Kern Sven (2003) 9.75
+ Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 9.75

1 a Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 9.75
+ Plüer Fabian (2003) 9.75

1 b Büsser Jan (2003) 9.75
+ Zeller Kevin (2003) 9.75

1 a Bucher Roman (2003) 9.75
+ Schläpfer Andrin (2003) 9.75

1 b Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 9.75
+ Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 9.75

1 Ackermann Marco (2003) 9.75
+ Koller Silvan (2003) 9.75

1 Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 8.75
- Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 8.75

1 Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 8.75
- Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 8.75

1 Koller Silvan (2003) 8.75
- Hofer Lars (2003) 8.75

1 Hofer Lars (2003) 8.75
- Koller Silvan (2003) 8.75

1 a Zeller Kevin (2003) 8.75
o Büsser Jan (2003) 8.75
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1 b Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 8.75
o Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 8.75

1 Inauen Silvan (2003) 8.75
o Lenherr Cédric (2003) 8.75

1 Vetterli Sven (2003) 8.50
o Hirsch Danin (2003) 8.50

1 Ulmann Elias (2003) 8.50
o Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50

1 Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 8.50
o Schmid Gian (2003) 8.50

1 Stark Thomas (2003) 8.50
o Lüönd Remo (2003) 8.50

1 Speck Ignaz (2003) 8.50
o Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50

1 Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.50
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.50

1 a Schläpfer Andrin (2003) 8.50
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50

1 b Schild Lars (2003) 8.50
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50

1 a Rechsteiner Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.50

1 b Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50

1 Ochsner Julian (2003) 8.50
o Mannhart Jan (2003) 8.50

1 Meier Joel (2003) 8.50
o Lüthi Manuel (2003) 8.50

1 Lusti Elias (2003) 8.50
o Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 8.50

1 Kolb This (2003) 8.50
o Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50

1 a Kaufmann Rico (2003) 8.50
o Räss Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 b Jäger Jan (2003) 8.50
o Inauen Maurus (2003) 8.50

1 Granwehr Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 8.50

1 Giger Renato (2003) 8.50
o Olbrecht Luis (2003) 8.50

1 Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.50
o Lieberherr David (2003) 8.50

1 Diethelm Samuel (2003) 8.50
o Raschle Urban (2003) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Björn (2003) 8.50
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50

1 a Arpagaus Nino (2003) 8.50
o Rüegg Ramon (2003) 8.50

1 b Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 8.50
o Kern Sven (2003) 8.50

1 c Abderhalden Deon (2003) 8.50
o Joos Enrico (2003) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 1999
1 Poltera Andrin (1999) 10.00

+ Ott Matthias (1999) 10.00

 
1 Funk Nicola (1999) 10.00

+ Flütsch Marco (1999) 10.00

 
1 Bosshard Dario (1999) 10.00

+ Ulmann Fabian (1999) 10.00

1 Roth Michael (1999) 9.75
+ Laager Andreas (1999) 9.75

1 Odermatt Leon (1999) 9.75
+ Rhyner Beni (1999) 9.75

1 Inauen Marco (1999) 9.75
+ Rüegger Remo (1999) 9.75

1 a Heierli Pascal (1999) 9.75
+ Mock Marco (1999) 9.75

1 b Flütsch Marco (1999) 9.75
+ Landolt Cla (1999) 9.75

1 a Lieberherr Michael (1999) 9.00
- Lehmann Philipp (1999) 9.00

1 b Lehmann Philipp (1999) 9.00
- Lieberherr Michael (1999) 9.00

1 Wildhaber Jannik (1999) 8.75
- 8.75

1 Rüegg Patrick (1999) 8.75
- Wildhaber Jannik (1999) 8.75

1 Ulmann Fabian (1999) 8.50
o Bosshard Dario (1999) 8.50

1 Rüegger Remo (1999) 8.50
o Inauen Marco (1999) 8.50

1 Rhyner Beni (1999) 8.50
o Odermatt Leon (1999) 8.50

1 Ott Matthias (1999) 8.50
o Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.50

1 Mock Marco (1999) 8.50
o Heierli Pascal (1999) 8.50

1 a Landolt Cla (1999) 8.50
o Flütsch Marco (1999) 8.50

1 b Laager Andreas (1999) 8.50
o Roth Michael (1999) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


